	Florida Departn Division of Co Electronic Filing	-)152353 3)))
Note: Ple	ease print this page and use it as a (shown below) on the top and bottom		
	(((H1400015:	2353 3)))	
Note: D	0 NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD) buitton on your browser fi	rom this page.
ويا ويد وهاي الله الله المعالم المراجع	Doing so will generate a	nother cover-sheet.	
· · · ·	Division of Corporat: Fax Number : (85)	0)617-6383	
	Account Name : LIG Account Number : I2G Phone :: (23 Fax Number : (87	070000159 9)777-1028	PH L: L.F.
anpua Email	e email address for this bus: l report mailings. Enter onl Address: ETC (LiCP:1 LC AMND/RESTATE/CORE	y one email address SES Etc. COPM RECT OR M/MG RE	SIGN
	BLIC ROOFING & INSULA Certificate of Status	ATION CONTRACT	ORS LLC
AM 10: 3 CF STATE CF STATE	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	05	
4 JUN 25 JECHELANT ALLAHASSE	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

T. Bureh JUN 2 6 2014

1/2

	COVER LETTER	(((H14000152353
Registration Section Division of Corporations		
REPUBLIC ROOFING &	INSULATION CONTR	ACTORS LLC

2014-06-25 14:23:46 (GMT)

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sean Dinneen

Name of Person

Licenses, Etc.

+irm/Company

886 110th Ave. N #6

Address

Naples, FL 34108

City/State and Zip Code:

etc@licensesetc.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Sean Dinneen

Name of Person

239, 592-4381 Area Cade Daysime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee

To: Sunbiz LLC Amendment

TO:

SUBJECT:

□.\$30.00 Filing Fee &: Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Centified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

From: Toda Bebbitt

3)))

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H14000152353 3)))

From Todd Debitt

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO (((H14000152353 3))) ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

REPUBLIC ROOFING & INSULATION CONTRACTORS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company.)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 04/23/2014 and assigned Elorida document number L14000066180

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Page 3 of 5

To: Sunpla LLC Amendment

.

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new-name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the de Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		- <u>+</u> -	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			, i
	ジンデ (クテ	50	-1771-14-1783
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	الله المراجع () الما المراجع () الما المراجع () المراجع ()	-72 -72 -74	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			2

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here</u>:

Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street c	address	
	City	Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Repistered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H14000152353 3)))

ļ

• •

Prom: Toda Babbitt

<u>l'itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
		·	🗅 Add
			1998), <u>1</u> 994,
		·	🖸 Add.
			Remove.
			<u>្រុះ</u> ហ ្វា
			, i
	- M 1984-1		🖸 Add
		+	Remove
			C Add
<u> </u>			
			Remove-
· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Ådd

TO: SUNDIZ LLC A	nendment Page 5 of 5 2014-06-25 14-23:46 (GMT)	≓rom. Toda Babbitt
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		p.1
	Upon initial filing of this LLC, my name was incorrectly (((H14000152353	3)))
	filed as "Toby V. Ought". My name is, and should be listed	
	as, Toby D Vought.	
(The e	ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	
	Toby D Volight	·
	Typed or printed name of signee	
		14 JUN 25 PH
	Page 3 of 3	پیدی میں پیدی میں
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	

Page 3 of 3

(((H14000152353 3)))

. | .